
 

 

Medway League 

Fixtures 2024 
 

 
Each match consists of one triple being played both at home 

and away simultaneously. 

The chart below just therefore shows the opponent. 

 

 

 

Date           Start Time          Opponent  

 
Tue 20 May   6:00pm       Winget 

Mon 28 May  6:00pm   Cobham 

Mon 3 Jun   6:00pm   Civil Service 

Mon 10 Jun   6:00pm   Sturdee 

Mon 17 Jun   6:00pm   Borstal 

Mon 24 Jun   6:00pm   St. Georges 

Mon 1 Jul   6:00pm   Chatham 

Mon 8 Jul   6:00pm   Cliffe 

Mon 15 Jul   6:00pm   Milton Regis 

Mon 22 Jul   6:00pm   Peninsula 

Mon 29 Jul   6:00pm   Appleyard 

Mon 5 Aug    6:00pm   Kemsley 

Mon 12 Aug  6:00pm   Queenborough 

Tue 27 Aug   6:00pm   Rochester 


